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Y Abna Jon Luer Transportation Manager 4140 Lindell Blvd St Louis, MO 63108 jluer@abnacorp.com (314) 454‐0222 1109 (314) 454‐1235

AECOM J.C. Murray Transportation Office Business Unit 
Leader, Design and Consulting 
Services Group

1001 Highlands Plaza Drive West
Suite 300

St Louis, MO 63110 jc.murray@aecom.com (314) 743‐4189 (314) 369‐1065 (314) 429‐0462

Y Anderson Paint Store LLC Marcus Anderson Owner 18429 West 8 Mile Rd Detroit, MI 48219 andersonpsllc@aol.com (248) 747‐6345 (248) 910‐8480

ATSER Erika Mills Sales Executive 1150 Richcrest Dr Houston, TX 77060 emills@atser.com (281) 925‐8216 (281) 999‐9962

Y Basilico Engineering, Inc Lawrence I. Nwachukwu President 4144 Lindell Blvd
Suite 205

St Louis, MO 63108 law@basilicoengineering.com (314) 289‐8777 (314) 882‐3188 (314) 289‐8333

Burns & McDonnell Jeff Mues Regional Practice Leader ‐ 
Transportation

425 S. Woods Mill Road St Louis, MO 63017 jmues@burnsmcd.com (314) 682‐1535 (314) 540‐6193 (314) 682‐1600

CFS Engineers Michelle Mahoney 310 Monroe St Jefferson City, MO 65101 mmahoney@cfse.com (573) 415‐7813 (816) 333‐6688

Clarkson Construction 
Company

T.F. Kellerman Chief Engineer 4133 Gardner Ave Kansas City, MO 64120 tkellerman@clarksonconstruction.com (816) 483‐8800 (816) 806‐9001

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc Kevin Fuller Project Manager One S. Memorial Drive
Suite 500

St Louis, MO 63102 kfuller@cmtengr.com (314) 571‐9061 (314) 335‐9913 (314) 436‐0723

Deep Foundations Clay Collard 18615 Hwy 66 Pacific, MO 63069 clay@deepfoundationsllc.com (636) 393‐0639 (314) 914‐3333 (636) 393‐0367

Y Dg2 Design Landscape 
Architecture

Kristy DeGuire 125 S. Central Ave Eureka, MO 63025 kdeguire@dg2design.com (314) 258‐2754

GBA Daniel T. Shane Associate 225 South Main
Suite 200

O'Fallon, MO 63366 dshane@gbateam.com (636) 385‐5645 (636) 978‐2901

Geotechnology Inc Pam Hobbs Business Development Manager 11816 Lackland Road
Suite 150

St Louis, MO 63146 p_hobbs@geotechnology.com (314) 997‐7440 (314) 997‐2067

Gershenson Construction Co, 
Inc

Scott Harriss Project Manager 2 Truitt Drive Eureka, MO 63025 sharriss@gershenson.com (636) 938‐9595 (314) 574‐0120

Glasper Professional Services Fermin Glasper President & CEO 13100 Manchester Road
Suite 85

St Louis, MO 63131 fglasper@glasperps.com (314) 966‐9987 201 (636) 734‐8934 (314) 966‐0329

Goodwin Brothers 
Construction Co

Doug Wachsnicht 1766 Highway 61 South
P.O. Box 110

Crystal City, MO 63019 dwachsnicht@goodwinbros.com (636) 931‐6084 (636) 931‐6085

Hanson Howard Gotschall Structural Engineer 13801 Riverport Drive
Suite 300

St Louis, MO 63043 hgotschall@hanson‐inc.com (314) 942‐5285 (314) 249‐8503 (314) 770‐0428

Horner & Shifrin Michael Banashek Vice President 401 S 18th St
Suite 400

St Louis, MO 630103 mbanashek@hornershifrin.com (314) 335‐8638 (314) 269‐7421 (314) 531‐4321

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc Renee L Ross St Louis Operations Manager One Financial Plaza
501 North Broadway

St Louis, MO 63102 renee.ross@jacobs.com (314) 335‐4859 (314) 335‐5141

Kaskaskia Engineering Group, 
LLC

Rebecca Boyer Director of Business Development 208 East Main Street
Suite 100

Belleville, IL 62220 bboyer@kaskaskiaeng.com (618) 233‐5877 (618) 233‐5977

KCI Construction Company Tom Huster Vice President 10315 Lake Bluff Drive St Louis, MO 63123 tomhuster@kciconstruction.com (314) 200‐6473 (314) 894‐7418

Keeley & Sons, Inc Brian Lurk 6303 Collinsville Road East St Louis, IL 62201 brian.lurk@keeleyandsons.com (618) 271‐7470 726 (618) 857‐5029 (618) 271‐0830

Y Kivindyo Engineering Services, 
LLC

Clem Kivindyo Managing Member 4579 Laclede Ave
Suite 366

St Louis, MO 63108 clem.kivindyo@keservicesstl.com (314) 623‐8942

Kozeny‐Wagner, Inc Patrick Kozeny President 951 West Outer Road Arnold, MO 63010 pkozeny@kozenywagner.com (636) 296‐2012 (314) 220‐4888

Kuesel Excavating Co, Inc Sean Strader 854 Lone Star Drive O'Fallon, MO 63366 sean@kueselinc.com (636) 978‐3478 223 (314) 985‐4823 (636) 978‐3473
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Lochmueller Group Tyson King Project Engineer 411 N 10th St
Suite 200

St Louis, MO 63101 tking@lochgroup.com (314) 621‐3395 2634 (636) 219‐4084

Midwest Construction Services 
and Products, LLC

Cindy Thorne President 116 N 2nd St De Soto, MO 63020 crtmwconstruction@yahoo.com (636) 337‐7290 (636) 586‐7290

Millstone Weber, LLC Chris A. Wilmes Business Development Manager 601 Fountain Lakes Blvd St Charles, MO 63301 chris.wilmes@millstoneweber.com (636) 688‐8790 (314) 220‐1901 (636) 949‐3129

Y Nasus Supply LLC Susan Stiers Owner 2342 Highway 100 Hermann, MO 65041 info@nasussupply.com (573) 619‐1520 (573) 619‐4115 (573) 486‐0158

Pace Construction Aaron Loehr VP Bridge Division 1620 Woodson Rd St Louis, MO 63114 aloehr@paceconstructionstl.com (314) 524‐7223 (314) 574‐0355 (314) 991‐5183

Parsons Timothy S. Broyles Project Manager 400 Woods Mill Road South
Suite 330

St Louis, MO 63017 timothy.broyles@parsons.com (314) 819‐5015 (314) 798‐6930 (314) 576‐2702

Parsons Brinkerhoff Dan DeArmond 211 N. Broadway
Suite 2800

St Louis, MO 63102 dearmond@pbworld.com (314) 206‐4262 (3144) 211‐1471

Y Quigg Engineering Todd A. Welz 2351 S. Dirksen Parkway Springfield, IL 62703 twelz@quiggengineering.com (217) 670‐0563 (217) 679‐2204

St Louis Bridge Construction 
Company

William S. Johnson President 655 Landmark Drive Arnold, MO 63010 billj@stlbridge.com (636) 296‐3300 (636) 296‐7416

TERRA Engineering Don Bell Structural Department Manager 1804 Borman Circle St Louis, MO 63146 dbell@terraengineering.com (309) 303‐5434 (314) 432‐8630

The Reinforced Earth Company Alexander Abraham Regional Manager 1444 North Farnsworth Avenue
Suite 505

Aurora, IL 60505 aabraham@reinforcedearth.com (630) 898‐3334 11 (765) 427‐5109 (630) 898‐3336

Thouvenot, Wade & Moerchen, 
Inc.

J.R. Landeck Project Manager 720 Olive Street
Suite 200A

St Louis, MO 63101 jlandeck@twm‐inc.com (314) 241‐6300

Tsi Geotechnical, Inc. Paul Lodewyck Business Development Manager 1340 North Pric Road St Louis, MO 63132 plodewyck@tsi‐engineering.com (314) 373‐4017 (314) 852‐1611


